4-96
MESS2 series
MINIATURE ELECTRIC CYLINDER (WITH MOTOR)
Specification
Model MESS2
Size 16 25
Position repeatability (mm) ±0.02
Lead (mm) 2 2 8

MECQ1  ─ 20L
MECQ1  ─ S015
Order example
Accessories
Controller
Controller
Motor size
20L 20
28L 28
35L 35
42L 42
56L 56
Cable length
I/O signal cable
S015 1.5 m
S03 3 m
Actuator cable*
M015 1.5 m
M03 3 m
M05 5 m
Power connection
P
External wiring diagram
Caution
● Please refer to the manual when connects motor extension cable.
● Careful connection will be required to protect any damages.
* Actuator cable =
	 Encoder cable +
	 motor cable
Encoder
Motion system
Motor
* Twisted pair
shield cable
(*)
MECQ1 controller
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9,10
1
2
3
4
1
2
E
M
CN3
CN2CN4
Input voltage GND
Input voltage
(24V DC±10%)
CN1
24V DC
FG
BRAKE
A+
A-
B+
B-
Z+
Z-
+5V
GND
FG
24V DC
LIMIT+